
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Krishna Tiruvuru Bunny Fibre Crops 7121 7230 7200 19-Feb-25

Andhra Pradesh Krishna Tiruvuru Bunny Fibre Crops 7250 7340 7300 19-Feb-25

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 636 5408 7514 7389 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 50 6350 7295 7130 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Ahmedabad Viramgam Other Fibre Crops 22.4 6415 7210 6810 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other Fibre Crops 117 4450 7435 7190 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 25 6250 7455 6852 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 45 6150 7420 6785 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 64 6500 7240 7100 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara RCH-2 Fibre Crops 10.64 6500 7125 6812.5 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 6800 7200 7000 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 6600 7000 6800 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Other Fibre Crops 13.15 6480 7320 6900 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Mahuva(Station Road) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 1.4 4000 6200 5100 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Palitana H.B (Ginned) Fibre Crops 12 6250 7345 6795 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 7.38 6000 7200 6600 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Botad Botad(Haddad) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 629.4 6375 7550 6950 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 215.32 6850 7201 7060 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 190 6850 7190 7025 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 238 6850 7125 7025 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 65.5 6850 7200 7050 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Devbhumi Dwarka Bhanvad Bunny Fibre Crops 1 6000 6700 6500 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Jamnagar Jamnagar Other Fibre Crops 170.8 7000 7300 7245 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 260 5000 7350 7025 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Junagarh Kodinar(Dollasa) Other Fibre Crops 9 5700 7175 7040 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Junagarh Manavdar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 100 7000 7900 7375 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Kachchh Anjar Other Fibre Crops 2.3 7150 7250 7200 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Mehsana Kadi(Kadi cotton Yard) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 18 6500 7400 7150 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Mehsana Unava Other Fibre Crops 91.8 6105 7660 6925 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Mehsana Vijapur(Gojjariya) Other Fibre Crops 0.9 6750 7385 7300 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 57.6 6000 7645 6822 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other Fibre Crops 91.6 6500 7500 7100 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Morbi Morbi Local Fibre Crops 63.2 6505 7355 6930 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other Fibre Crops 30 6250 7350 7050 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Narmada Rajpipla Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 2.4 6851 7651 7325 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Panchmahals Gogamba Other Fibre Crops 0.5 6100 6550 6350 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Patan Chansama RCH-2 Fibre Crops 6040 6355 6198 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Patan Chansama RCH-2 Fibre Crops 6380 6880 6630 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur H.Y.4 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 34.42 6500 7500 7000 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 22.6 5980 7255 7155 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 160 6250 7525 7200 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 55.8 3500 7205 6900 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 300 6505 7475 7055 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Bhiloda Other Fibre Crops 1.5 6600 7050 6825 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 6405 7120 6800 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 7121 7460 7300 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Khedbrahma RCH-2 Fibre Crops 2 6850 7250 7050 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Talod(Harsol) RCH-2 Fibre Crops 3.1 7000 7335 7167 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali Other Fibre Crops 230 6900 7590 7245 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other Fibre Crops 1.7 6925 7165 7050 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Surat Nizar(Kukarmuda) Other Fibre Crops 1.6 7015 7210 7135 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 50.48 6750 7150 6950 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Surendranagar Dhragradhra RCH-2 Fibre Crops 0.8 5500 6900 6500 19-Feb-25

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 2.3 6820 7140 6920 19-Feb-25

Haryana Fatehabad Bhuna American Fibre Crops 7.5 5912 7081 6939 19-Feb-25

Haryana Hissar Adampur Other Fibre Crops 283.9 6600 7250 7200 19-Feb-25

Haryana Hissar Hissar American Fibre Crops 24.1 7125 7125 7125 19-Feb-25

Haryana Jind Jullana American Fibre Crops 1 6800 7010 6800 19-Feb-25

Haryana Jind Uchana American Fibre Crops 50.7 7050 7231 7125 19-Feb-25

Haryana Kaithal Kalayat American Fibre Crops 0.3 7110 7110 7110 19-Feb-25

Haryana Mewat Hathin American Fibre Crops 0.5 6700 6850 6750 19-Feb-25

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 79.8 7100 7252 7195 19-Feb-25

Karnataka Belgaum Bailahongal LD-327 Fibre Crops 14 5800 7000 6500 19-Feb-25

Karnataka Raichur Raichur F-1054 Fibre Crops 737 6500 7650 7300 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Alirajpur Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 15.02 6625 7000 6800 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 6500 7000 6900 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6500 7100 7000 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 1.03 6700 6811 6811 19-Feb-25
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Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 353.51 4000 7730 6500 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 5375 7800 7800 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6250 6325 6325 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 24.57 5805 7160 7160 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 34.89 6195 7240 7205 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Rajgarh Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 9 7450 7550 7500 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 85.8 7200 8352 8155 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Long fiber Fibre Crops 6900 7215 7215 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 7000 7500 7500 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Long fiber Fibre Crops 7200 7755 7735 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 7200 7800 7800 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 201.59 5992 7254 7050 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6525 6960 6960 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6960 6960 6960 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Bhikangaon Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 60.91 4500 7900 7091 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 6300 7050 6900 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6345 6345 6345 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 273.31 3400 7465 7160 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 71.02 5485 7025 6890 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Ratlam Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 13.7 5900 7900 7600 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Long fiber Fibre Crops 7300 7500 7500 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6460 8200 7200 19-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 7000 7000 7000 19-Feb-25

Maharashtra Ahmednagar Pathardi N-44 Fibre Crops 23 6800 7100 7000 19-Feb-25

Maharashtra Buldhana Deoulgaon Raja Desi Fibre Crops 60 7000 7130 7050 19-Feb-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Bhiwapur Other Fibre Crops 63.1 6800 7160 6980 19-Feb-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Hingna Desi Fibre Crops 7.6 6300 7150 7100 19-Feb-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Mandhal Desi Fibre Crops 14.5 6850 7100 6950 19-Feb-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Savner Other Fibre Crops 400 7025 7050 7050 19-Feb-25

Maharashtra Yavatmal Jagdamba Agrocare Other Fibre Crops 226.94 6500 7150 6900 19-Feb-25

Punjab Mansa Bareta Other Fibre Crops 2.1 6600 7200 6900 19-Feb-25

Punjab Muktsar Malout Other Fibre Crops 1.8 7050 7205 7200 19-Feb-25

Rajasthan Anupgarh Gharsana American Fibre Crops 26.3 7255 7285 7280 19-Feb-25

Rajasthan Bikaner Khajuwala Other Fibre Crops 2.5 7375 7375 7375 19-Feb-25

Rajasthan Ganganagar Gajsinghpur American Fibre Crops 27 6700 7237 7198 19-Feb-25

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American Fibre Crops 367 7265 7335 7300 19-Feb-25

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Goluwala American Fibre Crops 4000 7160 7048 19-Feb-25

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Goluwala Desi Fibre Crops 6400 6400 6400 19-Feb-25

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Sangriya Other Fibre Crops 67.3 7010 7209 7190 19-Feb-25

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 9.2 6600 6950 6850 19-Feb-25

Telangana Karimnagar Karimnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 4.8 6292 6377 6365 19-Feb-25

Telangana Khammam Bhadrachalam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 9 7300 7300 7300 19-Feb-25

Telangana Khammam Enkoor Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 35 6800 7000 6900 19-Feb-25

Telangana Medak Gajwel Cotton (Ginned) Fibre Crops 0.3 6600 6700 6650 19-Feb-25
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